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D.A.V. COLLEGE BATHINDA (Pb.)
Students’Feedback Analysis
Year 2022-23

Sr. No. Particulars Outstanding Excellent | Very Good | Good | Poor
01 Academics 32% 32% 28% 8% 0%
02 Curriculum Delivery 33% 31% 27% 9% 0%
03 Use of innovative teaching techniques/aids 32% 349 25% 9% 0%
03 Discipline 32% 28% 30% 10% 0%
04 Security System 33% 42% 20% 5% 0%
05 Electricity Service 37% 38% 15% 10% 0%
06 Laboratory facilities 26% 29% 25% 17% 2%
07 Library 23% 30% 28% 16% 3%
08 Training and Placement facilities 29% 31% 30% 9% 1%
09 Wi-Fi Connectivity 35% 34% 24% 7% 0%
10 Eatables in the College Canteen 32% 40% 19% 8% 1%
11 Cooperation provide by teaching staff 47% 39% 12% 2% 0%
12 Cooperation provided by non-teaching staff 42% 40% 15% 3% 0%
13 Cultural facilities in the college 50% 30% 19% 1% 0%
14 Sports facilities available 45% 32% 20% 3% 0%
15 Furniture available in the class rooms 21% 26% 33% 15% 5%
16 Parking facility 29% 28% 30% 12% 1%
17 Greenery in the campus 40% 42% 15% 3% 0%
18 Cleanliness in the Campus 37% 35% 23% 5% 0%
18 Redressal of Grievances 31% 38% 26% 5% 0%
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Sharpening Intellect Shaping Career Alumnl FeedbaCk Form AnaIYSIS
2022-23
Sr. Particulars ‘ Yes No
Academics

|Are you satisfied with the quality of education imparted at the college? 100% 0%

2. [Were your expectations met with the course content delivery by the teachers? 100% 0%
Did the academic initiatives taken by the college bridge the gap between the 98% 2%

academia and industry

4. [Have you obtained sufficient technical know-how (both in theory and practice) at  [99% 1%
this college?

5. [Is the education imparted at college useful and relevant in your present job? 99% 1%
6. [Were innovative teaching learning methodologies adopted to make the course 98% 2%
content interesting?
General
1 |Do you feel proud to be associated with DAV as Alumni? 100% 0%
2 |Are you willing to contribute in the development of the Institute? 99% 1%
3 |Were your grievances properly handled at the college as the students? 98% 2%
4  |Was the teaching and non teaching staff cooperative? 98% 2%
5 [[f you are invited to deliver a guest lecture/a special talk/a motivational session for 97% 3%
iyour juniors, Will you be interested?
6 [Has the Counselling and Placement Cell provided ample on campus placement 97% 3%
opportunities?
7  |Has your time at the College been intellectually enriching? 99% 1%

18 [Rate the following as they were during your tenure as a student:
A - Highly Efficient, B - Efficient, C - Satisfactory, D - Below Satisfactory

Facilities A B C D
Administrative 80% 10% 10% 0%
Sports 90% 10% 0% 0%
Library 75% 15% 10% 0%
Computer 85% 10% 5% 0%
Re-Creational 84% 11% 5% 0%




D.A.V. COLLEGE BATHINDA (Pb.)
Faculty Feedback Form Analysis

2022-23
S.N. Particulars Outstanding | Excellent | Very Avera
Good ge
ACADEMICS

i Tea.chmg schejdule. is planned according to curriculum 350 38% 26% 1%
designed by university

5 Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear 46% 38% 16% 0
to teachers and students.

3 Course conFent is followed by corresponding reference 65% 209 4% 2%
books/materials

4 Syllabus Completion in Time 68% 26% 6% 0%

5 Classes are conducted as per schedule 68% 21% 11% 0%

6 | Availability of sufficient number of books in the library 61% 13% 23% 3%

. Inflibnet and library facility is utilized optimally by the 63% 1% 24% 2%
faculty and students

8 | Effective student teacher interaction in the classroom 80% 15% 5% 0%

9 | Teachers are encouraged to carry out research 68% 17% 12% 3%
Teachers are encouraged to organize and participate in 799, 16% 5% 0%

10 | seminars/workshops / conferences

11 | Departmental environment is conducive to teaching 79% 18% 2% 1%

12 | Labs are adequately equipped 65% 22% 12% 1%

INSTITUTION

1 College adopts effective admission process 80% 14% 6% 0%

2 | Staff meetings are held regularly 75% 22% 3% 0%

3 Faculty Welfare Schemes 62% 26% 10% 2%

4 Opportur}ities pr9vided by ‘the c':ollege administration for 66% 6% 6% 2%
upgradation of skills and qualification

5 | Alumni renders active support in the placements of students 59% 21% 17% 3%

6 Sports Infrastructure provided by the college is adequate 70% 27% 3% 0%

- Adn'lini.stration puts sincere efforts for the development of the 71% 90, 6% 1%
Institution.

8 ICT facilities in the College 65% 20% 13% 2%

9 | Cleanliness in the campus 71% 28% 1% 0%

10 | Good infrastructure facilities in the college 72% 24% 4% 0%




Sharpening Intellect Shaping Career

DAY College Bathinda
(Managed by D.A.V College Managing Committee, New Delhi Affiliated to Punjabi

University, Patiala)

Emplover Feedback Form Analysis

2022-23
Sr. . Excellent | Very | Good | Poor
no. Type Outstanding Good
1 | Practical skills 36% 34% | 28% | 2% | 0%
2 | Ability to grasp new ideas 35% 33% 26% 6% 0%
Self-motivated and taking on 31% 28% 6% 0%
3 | appropriate level of 35%
responsibility
4 | Willingness to Learn 37% 28% 25% 10% 0%
5 | Communication Skills 33% 22% 25% 20% 0%
6 | Team Work 32% 23% 26% 19% 0%
7 | Knowledge of Computers 40% 25% 25% 10% 0%
2 Obligation to work beyond 33 35% 25% 7% 0%
schedule if required °
9 Ability to manage/leadership 36% 23% 25% 16% 0%
qualities °
10 Relationship with 349 25% 26% 15% 0%
seniors/peers/subordinates °
11 | Involvement in social activities 34% 26% 28% 12% 0%
12 | Technical skills 34% 26% | 26% | 14% | 0%
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